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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/zasilacz-impulsowy-led-espe-Inf-15024-24v150w625a-ip20-p-137141.html

Opis produktu

ZASILACZ IMPULSOWY LED ESPE
LNF-15024 24V/150W/6.25A IP20

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Moc zasilacza

Klasa szczelnosci zasilacza
Napiecie zasilacza
Napiecie wyjsciowe

Typ zasilacza

130,19 zt

24 godziny

66534

LNF-15024

5904139613986

150w

Tylko do zastosowan wewnetrznych
24

24

LED
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